
 

Saudi Tourism Authority! 
VFS global has also been enrolled for Saudi VISA processing for Indian travellers. 

Please find the List of VFS global - SPOCs based in various cities. 

SPOC DETAILS FOR ALL INDIA CENTERS 

Sr. No City Vac Manager Contact Details Email id 

1 Mumbai Shariq Shaikh  9769475687 ShariqS@Vfsglobal.com 

2 Ahmedabad Yatri Vyas 8866610101 YatriV@vfsglobal.com 

z New Delhi Shiv Bhushan 9873611285 shivb@vfsglobal.com 

4 Chandigarh  Naveen Parmar  9999258556 NaveenP@vfsglobal.com 

5 Kolkata  Gulraiz Islam Siddiqui 9883051000 gulraizi@vfsglobal.com 

6 Hyderabad Pradeep Chitrala 6300192882 PradeepC@Vfsglobal.com 

7 Chennai Dinesh. V 9840741625 DineshV1@Vfsglobal.com 

8 Bengaluru Chhaya Kumari 9900526073 ChhayaK@vfsglobal.com 

9 Kochi Satish U Kumar 7736674080 SatishKu@vfsglobal.com 
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Country   City   Location 

India Hyderabad 
8-2-700, Ground Floor, Srida Anushka Pride, Road Number 12, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana 

500034, India  

India Kolkata 4th Floor, Rene Tower, Plot No. AA-I, 1842, Rajdanga Main Road, Kasba, Kolkata-700107, India 

India Cochin Ground Floor, S & T Arcade, Kurisupally Road, Ravipuram, Cochin-682015, India  

India Ahmedabad Ground Floor, GCCI Building,  Ashram Road- 380009  Ahmedabad,Gujarat, India 

India Chennai Fagun Towers, Second Floor No 74 Ethiraj salai Egmore Chennai 600 008, India 

India Bangalore 

22, Gopalan Innovation Mall, Bannerghatta Main Rd, 

Sarakki Industrial Layout, 3rd Phase, J. P. Nagar,Bengaluru, Karnataka 560076 

, India 

India Mumbai 
Urmi Axis Building, 03rd Floor, Behind Famous Studio, Opp. E Moses Road, Mahalaxmi(West), Mumbai 

400011 

India Delhi 
Shivaji Stadium Metro Station,Mezzanine Level, Baba Kharak Singh Marg, Connaught Place, New Delhi 

110001, India 


